TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bluberi Jeux Technologies Inc./Bluberi Gaming Technologies Inc.		07/10/2012	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AGS, LLC	
Street Address:	6680 Amelia Earhart Court	
City:	Las Vegas	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89119	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3978765	ALIEN'S WILD	
Registration Number:	4047361	BANK VAULT	
Registration Number:	4070992	DOUBLIN' MONEY	
Registration Number:	3933253	GOLDEN EMPIRES	
Registration Number:	3948516	JESTER PARTY	
Registration Number:	3897818	MARTINI GIRLS	
Registration Number:	3948514	ROAD OF FIRE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022801177

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 904 247-2620

Email: eastdocket@holleymenker.com

Correspondent Name: James R. Menker, Holley & Menker, P.A.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004826 FRAME: 0692 P \$190.00 3978765

900228966

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 331937 Address Line 4: Atlantic Beach, FLORIDA 32233			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1025.0000		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James R. Menker		
Signature:	/jmenker/		
Date:	07/20/2012		
Total Attachments: 2 source=20120710 TM ASSIGNMENT BLUBERI TO AGS, LLC#page1.tif source=20120710 TM ASSIGNMENT BLUBERI TO AGS, LLC#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004826 FRAME: 0693

CONFIRMATORY TRADE-MARK ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned, BLUBERI JEUX ET TECHNOLOGIES INC., AKA BLUBERI GAMING TECHNOLOGIES INC., a corporation governed by the laws of Quebec, whose address is 2120 Letendre street, Suite 310, Drummondville, Quebec, J2C 7E9, CANADA, (the "Assignor"), hereby confirms that, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, it assigns to AGS, LLC, a limited liability company incorporated and governed by the laws of the State of Delaware, whose principal place of business is at 6680 Amelia Earhart Court, Las Vegas, Nevada, 89119, USA, (the "Assignee"), all rights, title and interest in the trade-marks identified in the attached Schedule A, together with the entire goodwill attaching to said trade-marks and the right to sue for past infringement, the same to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee, its successors and assigns, fully and entirely as said rights would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this assignment had not been made.

EXECUTED at ALVANOW VILLE ALBEX, this 10 day of 10/2 2012.

BLUBERI JEUX ET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Title:

TRADEMARK REEL: 004826 FRAME: 0694

Schedule A

Trademark	Country	Registration #	Registration Date
ALIEN'S WILD	UNITED STATES	3,978,765	June 14, 2011
BANK VAULT	CANADA	TMA792,296	March 8, 2011
BANK VAULT	UNITED STATES	4,047,361	November 1, 2011
DOUBLIN' MONEY	UNITED STATES	4,070,992	December 13, 2011
GOLDEN EMPIRES	CANADA	TMA792,297	March 8, 2011
GOLDEN EMPIRES	UNITED STATES	3,933,253	March 22, 2011
JESTER PARTY	UNITED STATES	3,948,516	April 19, 2011
LIBERTY 7'S	CANADA	TMA792,298	March 8, 2011
MARTINI GIRLS	UNITED STATES	3,897,818	December 28, 2010
ROAD OF FIRE	UNITED STATES	3,948,514	April 19, 2011
WACKY WHEELZ	CANADA	TMA792,301	March 8, 2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004826 FRAME: 0695

DOCSMTL: 4744438\1

RECORDED: 07/20/2012